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Aktuelle Spiele 07.06.2014 - 16.05.2024

Sp-Nr.

Datum
07.06.2014

07.06.2014
07.06.2014
07.06.2014
07.06.2014
07.06.2014
07.06.2014

Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz

© 00 N o o b~ W N

10

Verein

SV Pfeil Burk

SV Dentlein a.F.
1. FC Langfurth
VFL Ehingen

SV Beyerberg
TSV Rockingen
FC Konigshofen
TSV Wilburgstetten
TSV Monchsroth
TSV Dinkelsbuhl 2
SC Aufkirchen 11
SV Segringen I

Anstol3
15:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Spielpaarung
TSV Dinkelsbuhl 2

TSV Dorfkemmathen
FC Konigshofen
VFL Ehingen

SF Ammelbruch

SV Dentlein a.F.

SC Aufkirchen Il

Aktuelle Spiele 07.06.2014 - 16.05.2024

AK-Gr 1 N/F

Gebiet: Kreis Nirnberg/Frankenhéhe,
Liganummer: 310293, Saison: 13/14

Stand: Donnerstag, 16. Mai 2024 05:47

Ergeb.
1. FC Langfurth 2:4
TSV Wilburgstetten 2:3
TSV Ménchsroth 2:1
SV Segringen Il 6:1
TSV Réckingen 2:6
SV Beyerberg 4:3
SV Pfeil Burk 2:3
Spiele S U N Torverh. Tordiff. Pkt. Trend
26 19 3 4 78:34 44 60 [ ]
26 18 3 5 82:43 39 57 ]
26 16 3 7 62:41 21 51 [ ]
26 15 5 6 70:43 27 50 ]
26 12 5 9 65:49 16 41 [ ]
26 9 4 13 47:58 -11 31 [ ]
26 8 5 13 39:55 -16 29 A
26 9 2 15 33:57 -24 29 A
26 6 10 10 35:51 -16 28 sl
26 7 6 13 29:49 -20 27 |
26 6 4 16 38:58 -20 22 [ ]
26 3 5 18 31:74 -43 14 ]

Bayerischer FuBBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de

Ergebnisse online unter https://www.bfv.de
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